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Commencement
May 24, 2023, 5:00 pm
Campus Quadrangle

	 Prelude 		  Performed by Plays Well With Others

	 Processional		  Pomp and Circumstance, March No. 1
			   Edward Elgar, 1875-1934
			   Performed by Plays Well With Others

	 Opening Procession		  The District and College Administration 
			   The Graduating Class of 2023
			   The Faculty of the College
						    
			   Commencement Marshalls:
			   Chloe de los Reyes and Meridyth McLaren
			   Shella Scott and Carrie Audet 
			   Natalie Lopez and Karen Peterson

	 Land Acknowledgement 		  Sean Ceballos, 2022-2023 Student Senate President, 		
			   Crafton Hills College 

	 Salute to the Flag		  Robert Alexander, 2022-2023 Student Trustee,              	
			   Crafton Hills College

	 National Anthem		  Performed by Brittany Souisa 

	 Welcome and		  Dr. Kevin Horan, President,
	 Chancellor Introduction		  Crafton Hills College

	 Chancellor Welcome		  Diana Z. Rodriguez, Chancellor,
			   San Bernardino Community College District

     	 Board of Trustees Remarks		  Dr. Stephanie Houston, Board Chair, Board of Trustees, 
			   San Bernardino Community College District

	 Academic Senate Remarks		  Natalie Lopez,  Academic Senate Co-President,
           			   Crafton Hills College

	 Student Speaker Introduction	  	Karen Peterson, Classified Senate President,
        			   Crafton Hills College

	 Student Commencement Speaker		  Angellie Cristobal, Class of 2023, 
			   Crafton Hills College

	 Presentation of Graduating Class		  Dr. Keith Wurtz, Vice President, Instruction,
	 and Awarding of Degrees		  Crafton Hills College
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Commencement 2023

Abulkheir, Giovanni Atef

Acevedo, Christopher P.

Acosta, Nadia Lizeth*

Adams, Lindsay Michelle-Dawn*

Agnoletto, Mia Reed

Aguilar, Anthony A.

Aguilar, Monique Brianna

Akhavan, Mehrzad Asemani*

Alanis, Matthew* 

Alba, Marisol Danniella

Alexander, Matthew Travis

Alhallak, Lina* 

Allen, Elaina Nycole

Allen, Jessica Lynn**

Alsouqi, Xena Ali

Amicucci, Alesandra 

Anderson, James F.*

Anderson, Leslie Lee

Anzuoni, Angelina Marie Christina

Aquart, Marilyn Alexandra

Arellano, Grecia M.

Aronhalt, Hailey Gilda

Arreola, Alfredo 

Arroyo, Alexander Andrew

Ascencio, Alexis Isabel

Attar, Sara Saffiyyah

Aventura, Caitleen Hailey**

Avila, Brandon Thomas

Avila, Jocelyn Marie*

Avitia-Magallanes, Micaela Asunsion*

Ayon, Antonio Edward

Baca, Michelle 

Baker, Dakota Michael

Baltazar, Gibran Jesus

Barajas, Patricia 

Barrera, Paulina Na

Barrera-Uzquiano, Alicia Sarai

Barringer, Daniel David

Barrington, Dj Eugene

Barrios, Dallas Maverick

Barrios, Logan Lakota*

Bartkowski, Jared Edwin

Batiz, Fatima 

Bauers, Carson Sean

Baugh, Ashlyn Marie*

Bautista, Erick 

Beardsley, Konner Nicholas

Beas, Yesenia*

Becerra, Bryan Isaiah

Beltran, Rudy Basileo

Benfield, Donald R.

Bermejo, Rose Maria*

Bermudez, Kyle Jordan

Bernardy, Chase Victor*

Best, Savannah Jayne*

Betty, Summer Marie

Bishop, Gary James

Black, Madison Marie

Blood, Nicole Elizabeth

Bobier, Katelyn 

Bohorquez, Zulma Elizabeth

Bonnet, Jacob Fernando**

Booker-Watley, Breanna Mone

Boom, Jordan Nicole

Bori, Jessilyn Anne Alejandro

Botello, Astrid Gabriela

Bottorff, Jackson N.

Bowers, Danielle M.

Bowles, Cooper J.

Bowling, Sage Leigh

Boynton, Allyson Nicole

Breazile, Rita Rose Marie*

Brotchie, Isabella Sophia

Brotchie, Marlena Juliette

Brownlee, Shannon Christy*

Bruchhauser, Erik Michael

Bryson, Bradley Raye

Bubier, Chance Christian

Bucio, Alexa 

Buckett, Trevor 

Buenrostro, Antonio* 

Burge, Nicholas Vaughn

Burgos, Karla M.

Caban, Jacob Santiago

Cabanada, Jordan Chaz Palma

Cable, Cameron David*

Caison, Gre Brice

Caldwell, Crystal M.*

Campbell, Kristin Noel

Campbell, Teagan Alana

Canales Salas, Jaime R.**

Cano, Briana Gabrielle*

Carcano, Richard A.

Cardenas Rios, Alberto Rios*

Cardenas-Segura, Evelyn Alyna*

Cardona, Ericela Blanca

Carlson, Colby James

Carlson, Kevin Alexander*

Carr, Ryan A.

Carrillo, Lucrecia 

Carter, Mark 

Carter, Sean Wylde
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Legend:
** = denotes Highest Distinction Graduates (4.0 cumulative GPA)
* = denotes Distinction Graduates (3.5 or higher cumulative GPA)   
College Honors Institute: Completed 15 Units of Honors coursework and 15 community service hours, maintained a minimum 3.25 GPA, and participated in Honors activities. 



Commencement 2023

Cartmell, Bryan Leonardo

Cass, Kimberly 

Cassel, Kaele Elizabeth*

Castaneda, Cristina 

Castellanos, Cassandra Elaine*

Castillo, Eric Ryan Scott*

Castrejon, Victor Jesus

Castro, Ray Anthony*

Castro, Valeria Madrid

Ceballos, Sean Tyler

Cervantes, Samantha Esmeralda

Chang, Yulun James 

Chappell, Brian E.

Charpentier, Brigette D.

Chavez, Brian 

Chavez, Ceasar Giovanni

Chavez, Jorge Luis*

Chavez, Melissa** 

Chavez, Patricia Renee Alma

Cheatham, Kyle Christopher

Child, Makaela Michelle*

Chojnacky, Brenda 

Cinque, Ross Patrick

Cipian, Richard C.

Cobian, Fatima Tais*

Cochran, Christopher Douglas

Cole, Samantha Anne**

Coleman, Shaylee Amber

Collins, Isabella Sophia

Colunga, Chad Louis 

Conklin, Evan David

Contreras, Jacob Andrew**

Contreras, Leslie 

Cooney, Crystal Renee*

Corral, Eric Corral** 

Correa, Cecilia 

Couture, Samantha Lee

Crawford, Brittani Montina

Creason, Ryan Walter Glenn

Crissman, Lauren Nicole

Cristobal, Angie Kat*

Cross, Justin Holmes

Cuevas, Ashley Marie

Cuevas, David 

Currier, Tiffany Ann*

Daboura, Grace** 

Daboura, Maya* 

Dame, Aaron Michael*

Davis, April Dawn* 

Davis, Marcus Lee

Davis, Noelle Ryanne

Day, Kaylee Cheyenne*

Dayao, Adia Rain

De la Cruz, Luis Enrique

De la Espriella, Sade D.*

De Soto, Gunnar Van Hook**

De Vera, Jairo Nhel Banez*

Dean, Devon Malloy**

Dearth, Leesa A.

Diaz Mejia, Sueyeng 

Diaz, Jailine Ivette

Diaz, Jesus Gerardo*

Diaz, Malena Rocio*

Diaz, Yareli* 

Diorio, Devyn Alexandria**

Dority, Emily 

Dosey, Sierra Leann

Doss, Kamron Alexander

Downey, Hayden Rodrick

Draper, Anthony Daniel*

Duarte, Luis M.

Duke, Christopher Allen

Dulin, Daniel Patrick*

Duncan, Kailey A.*

Duran, Matthew S.

Durham, Curtis Kenet*

Edge, Tracy 

Ehret, Monica Anne

Elder, Dane Anthony*

Elias, Keysha Kiara

El-Rahi, Yara Michel Ondap.**

Emmens, Emily Ryan

Erwin, Dakota Rose

Esparza, Christopher 

Espinoza, Eliseo Ray

Esquivel, Nichole Renee

Estrada, Anthony S.

Estrada, Elayna Precious

Estrada, Juliette Naderi

Estrada, Natalie Avree

Evans, Brandon Spencer 

Falcon, Irene E.

Falgout, Julia Rose*

Falls, Kasie Miranda

Falls, Kory Michael

Farrell, Caleb Ritter

Feldman, Jonathan Thomas

Fenn, Richard Lee**

Ferguson, Kory Marc

Figueroa, Justin Miguel

Figueroa, Neiba Lleraldine

Fike, Parker William

Fish, Brianne M.

Flores, Alexa Maria

Flores, Christopher Carlos**

Flores, Cynthia A.

Flores, David Ignacio

Flores, Diana Isabel

Fontes, Noah David James*

Fraijo, Priscilla Jolie

Francis, Andriana Erica*

Fuentes, Makayla Marie

Fuentes, Noemi Garcia

Fuentes, Riane Lynne*
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Fuentes, Ricardo Alberto

Fulkerson, Joaquin Morgan**

Fulton, Brynn Jerren*

Funderburk, Sydney Alexis**

Galindo Ramirez, Angel Alexis*

Gallardo, Aliias Christain

Gallardo, Eric Paul

Gallardo, Saul D.  

Galle, Mark Thomas

Galvez, Marlen 

Garabedian, Matthew Richard*

Garber, Hailee Anne*

Garcia Castillero, Alejandro 

Garcia, Andrew Jacob

Garcia, Emma Jean*

Garcia, Jackeline* 

Garcia, Rosa M.

Garcia, Ruth Noemi

Garza, Noah 

Gayheart, Chloe Joy*

Gayheart, Nathanael Day*

Gaytan, Graciela Nicole

George, Skyler Peirce

Gerfers, Emily Irene

Gharibgard, Ramina Chelsea*

Gibson, Kaliss Zeni

Gile, Abbey Lynn

Gill, Hannah Priya*

Giron-Hernandez, Kiara Antonela*

Gloria, Ivan Rojas**

Gobunsuy, Jamie Lee Gonzalez

Godinez, Alvaro Julian**

Goetz, Claire Noelle*

Goins, Jamie L.

Golden, Robert Savage*

Gomez, Abigail Rose 

Gomez, Isaac Alfred**

Gomez, Karina 

Gonka, Nicole Hope

Gonzales, Amanda Beth

Gonzales, Madelin Dreena

Gonzales-Dabbs, Jasmine Ann

Gonzalez, Angel Andres*

Gonzalez, Anthony 

Gonzalez, April 

Gonzalez, Moises 

Gonzalez-Castro, Maria Fernanda*

Granada, Ian Kyle Rosario

Grande, Shannon Michelle*

Greenan, Trent M.

Gregoire, Trent Duane*

Gremchuck, Brittany Morgan**

Grey, Zoryan Frankie**

Griffin, Gerald Thomas

Griffiths, Holly Shea*

Gross, Joshua Alexander*

Grothe-Kearns, Sierra Rose**

Guerrero, Aaron Scott*

Guillen, Sonia 

Gunn, Sunny LeeAnn** 

Gutierrez, Karla J.

Gutierrez, Maritza 

Guzman, Adriana 

Guzman, David* 

Guzman, Jenna Michelle

Guzzetta, Parker Joseph Anthony**

Hacegaba, Claudia Oliveros

Hallen, Adeline* 

Hammons, Elicia Elaine

Hankins, Robert Lee

Harkins, Melissa Renee

Harrell, Daniel P.

Haslett-Putnam, Teanna Marie

Hassan, Khaalidah Nafeesah

Hatch, Sarah Joy*

Haynes, Carly Ann

Healey, Brett A.**

Healy, Angela Marie**

Heidelberg, Matilda Louise

Hein, Kate Elizabeth

Henderson, Daniel Andrew

Henriquez, Xavier Geovannie*

Hensley, Noah David*

Henson, Marissa Renee*

Herbst, Brennan Joseph

Hernandez, Adrian 

Hernandez, Christian** 

Hernandez, Irene Evangelina

Hernandez, Manuel Joseph

Herrera, Bailey Chanin

Herron, Chloe Lyanne

Hibbs, Travis Glenn 

Hickman, Elizabeth Ann*

Himes, Chloe Bliss

Hodge, Brooklyn Page

Holt, Landon Jack

Holt, Marissa Dawn 

Hoover, Alijah Preston

Horan, Taylor Ashlynn

Horton, Savannah Rose

Howard, Richard Todd

Hudson, Travis James*

Huerta Kantun, Jony Jair*

Huertero, Magalie Ivette

Hughes, Gabriel Matthias

Huynh, Vinny Trung

Ibrahim, Layth Suliman

Irving, Ryan C.*

Issa, Tristan Rafic*

Jacobsen, Mark 

Jalving, Natalie Paige*

Jarboe, James Paul**

Jimenez, Alijah Unique

Jimenez, Clarissa 
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Jimenez, Daniela 

Jimenez, Laura 

Johnson, Daniel Craig

Johnson, Hailey Reann

Johnson, Joshua 

Jones, Amber Lynn

Jones, Rozlynn A.

Kachmar, Amanda Lynn

Kaczerowski, Sterling Ryan

Kahl, Rachel Hannah**

Kanter, Rachel Leah**  

Kao, Allison Vipheavy*

Kasulka, Tiffany Lillian

Katerelos, Athena* 

Kensok, Sarah Elizabeth*

Key, Hunter Nolan

Khavari, Sarah Akhtar

Kimball, Jan Lynn

King, Dakota Alexander*

Klaas, Isabelle Renee**

Klohr, Starla Shae

Knez, Brittany Renee

Koepsell, Richard 

Kokanour, Christopher Carrol*

Kruger, Gabriella Francis

Kruger, Wendy K.

Lada, Dylan Sebastian-Dane

Lancaster, Richard William

Lara, Mirelda* 

Lares, Celena G.

Latant, Jessica Lynn

Laudan, John E.*

Lawson, Brooke Patrice

Le, Abigail Iris*

Leary, Fahlicity Chyanne Chavez

Leilua, Kelemete Michael*

Lemos, Jalen Michael

Lemus, Bethany 

Lepe, Andrea Cindy*

Lesyna, John Joseph

Lewandowski, Jeffrey James

Lewis, Elizabeth Marie

Lightburn, Nia Ashley MacAbinlar*

Lindgren, James B.

Lindsey, Andrew Wade

Lippert, Logan Allen

Littleton, Kailee Lynn*

Liu, Zhengnan** 

Lockwood, Michelle Rene*

Loera, Serina Alisha

Loftin, Cody Skylar*

Logan, Adam Robert

Longman, Cody Ryan

Loomis, David M.

Lopez Rodriguez, Brian Alexis

Lopez, Alexandra Hope*

Lopez, Erla M.*

Lopez, Hugo Francisco

Lopez, Jenteal Saleen

Lopez, Rina 

Lorenzano, Jesse 

Lott, John Michael Alexander

Lozano, Daija Alexis

Lugo, Alixander John

Luna Hernandez, Jhenifer 

Luna, Isaac Edwin*

Macharelli, Bela Mia*

Machuca, Jeirol Viridiana

Madrid, Elizabeth Ashley

Madrigal, Michael Ray

Maggiano, Aurora Rebecca

Mahlstedt, Sarah Lynmarie

Mahroom, Alanood Emad*

Malak, Brett T. Thomas**

Maldonado, Lyall Louise

Malinowski, Grant William Phillips*

Maratas, Anna 

Mardon, Emily Paige

Mariner, Brandelyn Nicole*  

Mariscal, Maya Monique

Marocco, Ronald Andrew

Marquez, Arianna Lizette*

Marquez, Lorraine N.

Marshal, Alison Kay*

Marshall, Blaze Reilley

Martin, James L. Lucion

Martinez, Anthony R.

Martinez, Damaris Esperanza Guada

Martinez, Gabriel Alexis

Martinez, Joeseph Isaak*

Martinez, Luis 

Martinez, Miranda Lynette

Martinez, Ruby B.*

Massey, Alexander Taylor

Massry, Christopher Safwat

Mathias, James Philip*

May, Madison Nicole**

McConnell, Zachary Matthew*

McCreary, Andrew John*

McDermott, Jayden 

McFadden, Hannah Faith*

McGee, Haylee Emma

McGee, Makena Ann**

McIntosh, Lucy A.*

McKiddy, Kevan Laurance

McKiernan, Joshua Robert*

McLelland, Barbara J.

McManus, Kayla Nichole

Meier, Sarah Joy*

Mejia, Joe Stephen

Membreno, Brittney 

Mena, Hope Christine

Mena, William 

Menchaca, Andrea 
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Mendez, Marisol Escalera

Mendoza, Kaden Samuel

Mendoza, Megan Ann

Mendoza, Samantha Melanie

Meza, Angel 

Meza, Edith 

Micciche, Isabella H.

Michaelson, Makayla Ann*

Miller, Christopher Lloyd

Miller, Faith Trinity**

Miller, Grace Charity**

Miller, Mathew J.  

Miller, Matthew Scott*  

Millett, Nicholas Mark*

Milligan, Hosanna B.**

Milton, Moumita H.

Mokelu, Joshua Kenechukwu

Montejano, Joshua Joseph

Montesinos, Lupita Victoria

Montez, Athena Marie

Montgomery, Julie Anne

Montgomery, Zane Wright*

Montion, Daniel 

Moody, Auburney Forever*

Morales, Yadira Elizabeth*

Mortensen, Chandler Matthew

Moses, Claire Alise*

Mulica, Elizabeth Bailey*

Muniz, Jonathan Joe*

Munoz, James Arnoldo

Munoz, Marcello 

Munyah, Charles Asaah*

Musonda, Changwe Bradley*

Myers, Luke Edward*

Naasz, Elizabeth A.

Navarro, Richard Martin

Navarro-Rivera, Gabriela Maria

Negrete, Cassidy Rae

Negrete, Jasen E.

Nelson, Adam Alexander*

Nelson, Paige Alynn Taylor*

Neuscheler, Brendan Scott

Nguyen, James 

Nicola Marmolejo, Melissa 

Norbryhn, Robert C.

Northrup, David Charles

Nourok, Gianna Aliya

Noval-Mariano, Anna Franchesca

Nowak, Dalton Mark David*

Noxsel, Peter Daniel

Nunez, Samantha Magali

Nunez, Sandra 

Nye, Emily Rose

Oakley, Jessica M.*

Ocampo, Yahir 

Ocampo-Morales, Enggie M.*

Odell, Dylan Thomas

Oh, Danielle J.

Oliva, Anissa Mariah

Olive, Evelyn C.

Olmos, Adrian Michael*

Orabuena, Anthony Jesse*

Orosco, Joshua D.*

Ortega, Katie Moyza

Ortiz, Elizabeth Briana

Ortiz, Jody Josephine*

Ortiz, Lauren Ashley

Paez, Bryan Missael

Page, Anthony Michael**

Palafox, Xeimena Ramos*

Panggabean, Marcella Audriana*

Panuco, Jose Martin

Paredes, Stephanie 

Park, Jessica Marie

Patterson, Elizabeth Maureen

Pattison, Matthew Jon*

Pavlock, Michael David

Pearce, Daniel Brian

Pearson, Kenneth Taylor**

Pederson, Tobie M.*

Pedrino, Ashley Hope

Pedroza, Ruben Alex*

Pena, Mark* 

Pendley, Malaina Lynn

Penny, Tristan Charles**

Perdomo, Aaliyah Amanda

Perea, Bernice Belen

Perez, Adrian Molina**

Perez, Angel Emanuel*

Perez, Flor 

Perez, Javier Jimenez

Perez, Valeria* 

Perkins, Jacob Ryan*

Persaud, Ishwar K.**

Peters, Hannah Taylor

Pham, Justin M.

Pham, Nancy Huyen*

Phillips, Caitlin Ivy**

Phillips, Jamie Lynn

Picazo, Cassandra Elia

Pillsworth, Brian W.*

Pineda, Erick William

Pinto, Erika Mariela

Piper, Todd Alyn

Plascencia, Sophia 

Portillo, Jarytzza Azucena

Potz, Beth Ann*

Powell, Dylan Allen*

Pritchard, Reshay Michel*

Pulido, Shadia Naomi

Pullon, Gregory J.*

Quezada, Andrew J.

Quick, Tara Lynn* 

Quijada, Richard A.
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Qureshi, Jibran Ahmed

Rabago, Lina Rubi*

Rae, Matthew James*

Ramirez, Gracelyn Ann*

Ramirez, Mia Donna**

Ramirez, Priscilla Marlene

Ramirez, Stephanie Aurora Isabel*

Ramos Barajas, Alejandro 

Ramos, Alexis Jane**

Ramos, James William

Ramsey, Patricia L.

Ranger, Mercy Anna*

Rawtani, Kiran 

Real, Christopher Ivan**

Reid, Ian Nicholas

Reimers, Sharon M.*

Rennie, Tristan Alijah

Reyes, Hannah Nicole

Reynolds, Dallas Austin

Reynolds, Reagan M.*

Reynolds, Tyler Charles*

Reza, Austin Marksson*

Rice, Zoee Skylar

Rios Nieto, Maria Estefania

Rivera, Ayanna Monique*

Roberts, Cayla Jewel**

Roberts, Courtney E.*

Robertson, Dakota Scott*

Robinson, Kameron Isaiah

Robinson, Robin-Marie* 

Robles, Angela D.

Rocha, Evelyn Guadalupe

Rodriguez, Destiny Danielle*

Rodriguez, Elijah J Michael

Rodriguez, Maria Judith

Rodriguez, Martin 

Rodriguez, Matthew Bryan*

Rodriguez, Noemi Sarahy

Roecker, Jacob Allen*

Rogers, Daniel Luis

Roman, Alaine 

Roman, Audrey Karen 

Romero, George Xavier

Romero, Noemi 

Rosales, Courtney Danielle

Rosales, Sarah Marie

Rose, Trisha Deann*

Rosenthal, Allison Lauren

Rowell, Joshua Lee*

Rozuk, Louisa Louisa

Rubio, Yarely Jacqueline

Rubow, Kendal Christine

Ruelas, April Yadira

Ruiz, Ethan Alan

Russo, Gabriel Patrick**

Russo, Samaritan Alfonse*

Sabbah, Sallum Jeffery

Salazar, Jaqueline 

Saldana, Jacob Ryan Fosdick 

Sanchez, Aaron James

Sanchez, Darianne Dulce*

Sanchez, Genoveva Joesphina

Sanchez, Jenny* 

Sanchez, Levi Michael

Sanchez, Marco Emmanuel

Sanders, Aliana Brooke*

Sandoval, Arianna Michelle

Saravia, Elizabeth 

Satre, Sierra Olivia

Sauls, Jacob Matthew*

Savarese, Jeri Alanna

Schardein, Aaron James

Schardein, Midori Lyn Gomez*

Scott, Natasha Alexis

Seay, Kameron C.*

Sebastian, Cindy* 

Sedler, Kailyn Renae

Segovia, Endelicia Davina

Segura, Veronica 

Semmens, Stuart Scott*

Sepulveda, Joseph Angel*

Sequeira, Brandi Nicole

Serrato, Maria Yesenia

Shahabi, Kristina Blanca

Sharpe, Amanda Katlyn

Sharpless, Kimberly Kay**

Shaver, Brandon Hunt

Shay, Alexus Hope

Shearer, Jonathan P.

Shumate, Grace K.**

Sihombing, Joel 

Silalahi, Lance Goklas Parulian**

Sipovac, Matt 

Sisneros, Alayna Angel

Sisneros, Emilia Rose

Skelton, Ewanivaldo 

Smith, Alexi W.

Smith, Ashley E.

Snyder, Ethan Michael**

Sobiesiak, Logan Tyler

Soden, Jonathan Jacob**

Soperanez, Angel Mario

Sotelo, Mauricio S.*

Soto, Elias M.*

Soto, Erin 

South, Cindy 

Soward, Crystal M.

Spelman, Isabella May*

Standley, Rick D.*

Stearns, Brittney Leighanne

Stein, Frederik Hans

Sternard, Sarah Kay*

Stiff, Larry Lee

Stiles, Christopher M.
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Stoddard, Madison Taylor

Strain, Nigel L.**

Strojek, Kyla Adel*

Strothers, Jennie May*

Stuck, Hudson Matthew

Stull, Hannah Lee**

Swafford, Sabrina M.*

Swartz, Grace Marie

Sy, Gabrielle Geraldine*

Symons, Danni 

Tabel, Eid Majid

Taione, Holly Venus*

Taylor, Reese Nicole**

Terriquez, Samantha Aniston

Thomas, Richard S.

Thompson, Kayla Marie

Thrower, Josh Aaron

Tietgen, Jared Adam

Tillman, Leif Michael*

Tinkham, Taylor Sadie*

Tinsley, Ashley Marie*

Toailoa, Leilani Kiana*

Tombokan, Jason Christopher* 

Toms, Haylee Lauren*

Toms, Heather 

Tongpo, Joshua Adrian** 

Topping, Locke North

Torrance, Elisa Grace

Torres, Adrianna Monique

Torres, Bryanna Belle*

Torrez, Gabriel Anthony*

Tran, Trong Thanh**

Trotechaud, Jo Louis

Trujillo, Nicole Rivera

Ulibarri, Jacob Paul*

Urena, Arisbeth 

Urena, Charisma Cassandra*

Urena, Sandra 

Urena, Zainya Angelique*

Urias, Joel Adrian*

Urias, Sarah Jane

Uribe, Felipe Jesus

Valencia, Michelle 

Valenzuela, Carolina 

Vargas Tapia, Dolores Amanda

Vargas, Sebastian D.*

Vasquez, Anisten Jayleese

Vasquez, Deborah A.

Vaughan Campbell, Allison Taylor

Vazquez, David Phillip

Vazquez, Elizabeth Otilia

Vest, Kaylee Michelle*

Vibert, Cerise Lisette

Vidal, Derek 

Villalvazo, Jaziel 

Villareal, Evette Emily

Villasenor, Cristian Eliseo

Violante, Kristell America

Waddell, Nathan William

Wade-Ellis, Alicia B.

Wall, Arisa Jaqueline

Wallace, Briana Stefani

Wallace, Isabella Paje

Walters, Kassidy 

Walters, Winston Alexander*

Warren, Kelsea M.  

Washebek, Blake Michael

Weidemann, Kurt Otto**

Welsh, Cara Marie

Westbrook, Ryan Allen*

Westfall, Louis Jeffrey*

Wetmore, Jennifer Ann*

Whaley, Quentin Albert

Whited, Autumn Katherine

Whiting, Jerold R.

Whitmer, Alex Joseph**

Wiley, Katie J.

Williams, Aaron Drake

Williams, Alexander Randolph**

Williford, Cherilynn M.

Williford, Jade Caris*

Willis, Elaina Ice

Wilson, Gavin Alexander Steph*

Woldt, Allison Ann

Wolford, Spencer Thomas*

Wootan, Gregory Thomas

Wortman, Kristen Darline

Wronka, Sara Elizabeth

Wroolie, Strawberry Lynn**

Wymore, Ronald Douglas

Yangzom, Tshering 

Young, Trent Edward*

Yzaguirre, Garrett Joseph

Zahedi, Megan Shamma

Zaravia, Veronica Del Carmen

Zelemenova, Veselka Latchezarova

Zemming, Jessica Rose*

Zilch, Justin L.

Zubair, Muhammad*
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American Sign Language 

Klaas, Isabelle Renee

Mariscal, Maya Monique 

Business Management 

Himes, Chloe Bliss

Strothers, Jennie May

Computer Information Systems 

Malak, Brett T. Thomas

CSU General Ed - CSUGE Breadth

Acosta, Nadia Lizeth

Akhavan, Mehrzad Asemani

Alba, Marisol Danniella

Anderson, James F

Arellano, Grecia M

Arreola, Alfredo 

Arroyo, Alexander Andrew

Ascencio, Alexis Isabel

Attar, Sara Saffiyyah

Avitia-Magallanes, Micaela Asunsion

Ayon, Antonio Edward

Baltazar, Gibran Jesus

Barajas, Patricia 

Barrera, Paulina Na

Barringer, Daniel David

Barrios, Dallas Maverick

Barrios, Logan Lakota

Batiz, Fatima 

Baugh, Ashlyn Marie

Bautista, Erick 

Beas, Yesenia 

Becerra, Bryan Isaiah

Bermejo, Rose Maria

Betty, Summer Marie

Bishop, Gary James

Black, Madison Marie

Blood, Nicole Elizabeth

Bohorquez, Zulma Elizabeth

Booker-Watley, Breanna Mone

Botello, Astrid Gabriela

Bowers, Danielle M

Breazile, Rita Rose Marie

Brotchie, Isabella Sophia

Brownlee, Shannon Christy

Bubier, Chance Christian

Bucio, Alexa 

Buenrostro, Antonio 

Burge, Nicholas Vaughn

Caban, Jacob Santiago

Caldwell, Crystal M.

Campbell, Kristin Noel

Cassel, Kaele Elizabeth

Castaneda, Cristina 

Castrejon, Victor Jesus

Castro, Valeria Madrid

Cervantes, Samantha Esmeralda

Charpentier, Brigette D

Chavez, Brian 

Chavez, Ceasar Giovanni

Chavez, Melissa 

Chavez, Patricia Renee Alma

Child, Makaela Michelle

Cipian, Richard C.

Cochran, Christopher Douglas

Collins, Isabella Sophia

Cooney, Crystal Renee

Corral, Eric Corral 

Creason, Ryan Walter Glenn

Crissman, Lauren Nicole

Cross, Justin Holmes

Cuevas, Ashley Marie

Currier, Tiffany Ann

Dayao, Adia Rain

De la Espriella, Sade D.

Dearth, Leesa A

Diaz, Jailine Ivette

Diaz, Jesus Gerardo

Dosey, Sierra Leann

Doss, Kamron Alexander

Adams, Lindsay 

Bermudez, Kyle

Blake Marshal, Alison

Ceballos, Sean

Cristobal, Angie

Diaz, Malena

Erwin, Dakota

Estrada, Juliette

Gayheart, Nathanael

CHC Honors Institute Graduates 2023

Gill, Hannah

Hensley, Noah

Kanter, Rachel

McFadden, Hannah

Nourok, Gianna

Page, Anthony

Perez, Valeria

Ruff, Matthew

Strain, Nigel

Stull, Hannah

Taione, Holly

Tillman, Leif

Watanabe, Kyonosuke

Urena, Charisma

Williford, Jade

Zelemenova, Veselka
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Downey, Hayden Rodrick

Duran, Matthew S

Ehret, Monica Anne

Elias, Keysha Kiara

Esparza, Christopher 

Estrada, Natalie Avree

Figueroa, Justin Miguel

Figueroa, Neiba Lleraldine

Fish, Brianne M

Flores, Cynthia A.

Fraijo, Priscilla Jolie

Francis, Andriana Erica

Fuentes, Noemi Garcia

Fuentes, Riane Lynne

Galle, Mark Thomas

Garber, Hailee Anne

Garcia, Emma Jean

Garcia, Ruth Noemi

Garcia Castillero, Alejandro 

Gaytan, Graciela Nicole

Gibson, Kaliss Zeni

Gile, Abbey Lynn

Golden, Robert Savage

Gonzales-Dabbs, Jasmine Ann

Gonzalez, Angel Andres

Gonzalez, April 

Gutierrez, Karla J

Guzman, David 

Hammons, Elicia Elaine

Healy, Angela Marie

Henson, Marissa Renee

Hernandez, Adrian 

Hernandez, Manuel Joseph

Herron, Chloe Lyanne

Himes, Chloe Bliss

Hodge, Brooklyn Page

Holt, Landon Jack

Hudson, Travis James

Ibrahim, Layth Suliman

Irving, Ryan C

Issa, Tristan Rafic

Jimenez, Alijah Unique

Jimenez, Laura 

Jones, Amber Lynn

Kachmar, Amanda Lynn

Kao, Allison Vipheavy

Katerelos, Athena 

Kensok, Sarah Elizabeth

Lancaster, Richard William

Lares, Celena G

Latant, Jessica Lynn

Le, Abigail Iris

Leary, Fahlicity Chyanne Chavez

Lemos, Jalen Michael

Lepe, Andrea Cindy

Lewandowski, Jeffrey James

Lewis, Elizabeth Marie

Lippert, Logan Allen

Liu, Zhengnan 

Loera, Serina Alisha

Logan, Adam Robert

Lopez, Alexandra Hope

Lopez, Erla M

Lopez, Jenteal Saleen

Lopez Rodriguez, Brian Alexis

Luna, Isaac Edwin

Luna Hernandez, Jhenifer 

Madrigal, Michael Ray

Maggiano, Aurora Rebecca

Marshall, Blaze Reilley

Martinez, Damaris Esperanza Guada

Martinez, Luis 

McManus, Kayla Nichole

Mejia, Joe Stephen

Mena, Hope Christine

Mena, William 

Menchaca, Andrea 

Micciche, Isabella H

Miller, Grace Charity

Millett, Nicholas Mark

Milton, Moumita H

Montesinos, Lupita Victoria

Montion, Daniel 

Moody, Auburney Forever

Morales, Yadira Elizabeth

Muniz, Jonathan Joe

Munoz, Marcello 

Munyah, Charles Asaah

Navarro-Rivera, Gabriela Maria

Nelson, Paige Alynn Taylor

Nicola Marmolejo, Melissa 

Nunez, Samantha Magali

Nye, Emily Rose

Oakley, Jessica M

Ocampo-Morales, Enggie M

Odell, Dylan Thomas

Oliva, Anissa Mariah

Olive, Evelyn C.

Ortiz, Elizabeth Briana

Ortiz, Jody Josephine

Paez, Bryan Missael

Palafox, Xeimena Ramos

Paredes, Stephanie 

Patterson, Elizabeth Maureen

Pearce, Daniel Brian

Pearson, Kenneth Taylor

Pedrino, Ashley Hope

Pena, Mark 

Perdomo, Aaliyah Amanda

Perez, Angel Emanuel

Perez, Flor 

Perez, Javier Jimenez

Perkins, Jacob Ryan

Peters, Hannah Taylor

Pinto, Erika Mariela

Portillo, Jarytzza Azucena

Powell, Dylan Allen

Pritchard, Reshay Michel

Pulido, Shadia Naomi

Rabago, Lina Rubi
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Commencement 2023

Ramos Barajas, Alejandro 

Reyes, Hannah Nicole

Reynolds, Reagan M

Rice, Zoee Skylar

Rios Nieto, Maria Estefania

Rivera, Ayanna Monique

Robinson, Robin-Marie 

Rocha, Evelyn Guadalupe

Rodriguez, Destiny Danielle

Roecker, Jacob Allen

Romero, Noemi 

Rosales, Sarah Marie

Rose, Trisha Deann

Ruelas, April Yadira

Sabbah, Sallum Jeffery

Sanchez, Darianne Dulce

Sanchez, Levi Michael

Sanchez, Marco Emmanuel

Sanders, Aliana Brooke

Satre, Sierra Olivia

Savarese, Jeri Alanna

Schardein, Aaron James

Segovia, Endelicia Davina

Segura, Veronica 

Semmens, Stuart Scott

Sepulveda, Joseph Angel

Sequeira, Brandi Nicole

Shahabi, Kristina Blanca

Shaver, Brandon Hunt

Shay, Alexus Hope

Shearer, Jonathan P

Silalahi, Lance Goklas Parulian

Sisneros, Alayna Angel

Skelton, Ewanivaldo 

Smith, Ashley E.

Soperanez, Angel Mario

Soto, Elias M

Stearns, Brittney Leighanne

Sternard, Sarah Kay

Stiff, Larry Lee

Stiles, Christopher M.

Strain, Nigel L

Strojek, Kyla Adel

Strothers, Jennie May

Stuck, Hudson Matthew

Swartz, Grace Marie

Thomas, Richard S.

Thompson, Kayla Marie

Thrower, Josh Aaron

Toailoa, Leilani Kiana

Trotechaud, Jo Louis

Urena, Charisma Cassandra

Urena, Zainya Angelique

Urias, Joel Adrian

Urias, Sarah Jane

Uribe, Felipe Jesus

Vargas Tapia, Dolores Amanda

Vazquez, Elizabeth Otilia

Vest, Kaylee Michelle

Vibert, Cerise Lisette

Villalvazo, Jaziel 

Violante, Kristell America

Wallace, Briana Stefani

Whaley, Quentin Albert

Whiting, Jerold R.

Willis, Elaina Ice

Wolford, Spencer Thomas

Wortman, Kristen Darline

Yangzom, Tshering 

Zaravia, Veronica Del Carmen

Digital Animation 

Cuevas, David 

Emergency Medical Technician - I

Anzuoni, Angelina Marie Christina

Bartkowski, Jared Edwin

Bauers, Carson Sean

Beardsley, Konner Nicholas

Bonnet, Jacob Fernando

Bowling, Sage Leigh

Bruchhauser, Erik Michael

Canales Salas, Jaime R

Cardenas Rios, Alberto Rios

Castellanos, Cassandra Elaine

Chojnacky, Brenda 

Conklin, Evan David

Diorio, Devyn Alexandria

Fulkerson, Joaquin Morgan

Gloria, Ivan Rojas

Godinez, Alvaro Julian

Gomez, Isaac Alfred

Hatch, Sarah Joy

Hoover, Alijah Preston

Hughes, Gabriel Matthias

Johnson, Joshua 

Key, Hunter Nolan

Loftin, Cody Skylar

Martinez, Joeseph Isaak

Martinez, Miranda Lynette

McGee, Haylee Emma

McGee, Makena Ann

Mendoza, Kaden Samuel

Miller, Christopher Lloyd

Navarro, Richard Martin

Neuscheler, Brendan Scott

Pavlock, Michael David

Penny, Tristan Charles

Perez, Adrian Molina

Pham, Nancy Huyen

Rennie, Tristan Alijah

Roberts, Cayla Jewel

Romero, George Xavier

Sauls, Jacob Matthew

Sobiesiak, Logan Tyler

Stein, Frederik Hans

Terriquez, Samantha Aniston

Torres, Bryanna Belle

Trujillo, Nicole Rivera

Villasenor, Cristian Eliseo
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Walters, Winston Alexander

Whitmer, Alex Joseph

Williams, Alexander Randolph

Young, Trent Edward

Emergency Medical Technician - 
Paramedic

Alexander, Matthew Travis

Avila, Brandon Thomas

Baker, Dakota Michael

Bernardy, Chase Victor

Davis, Marcus Lee

Estrada, Anthony S

Feldman, Jonathan Thomas

Gallardo, Aliias Christain

Garabedian, Matthew Richard

Gonzalez, Moises 

Jarboe, James Paul

Lada, Dylan Sebastian-Dane

Laudan, John E.

McKiddy, Kevan Laurance

Meza, Angel 

Montgomery, Zane Wright

Nelson, Adam Alexander

Panuco, Jose Martin

Pillsworth, Brian W

Pullon, Gregory J

Quijada, Richard A

Rae, Matthew James

Reynolds, Tyler Charles

Rodriguez, Martin 

Saravia, Elizabeth 

Waddell, Nathan William

Washebek, Blake Michael

Westfall, Louis Jeffrey

Yzaguirre, Garrett Joseph

Antoncew, Skylar R.

Baker, Gavin R.

Castabeda, Jonathon E.

Fernandez, Juan M.

Guiterrez, Noel

Hendrickson, Brooklyn K.

Hernandez, Michael. A.

Jenkins, Brett M.

Laue, James M.

Loza, Gustavo

Mathias, James P

Matula, Austin R.

Nolan, Armani J.

Sipovac, Matt

Vrgas, Rodolfo A.

Wetherbee, Cody

Firefighter I - Basic Training 
Academy

Beltran, Rudy Basileo

Cheatham, Kyle Christopher

Cinque, Ross Patrick

Contreras, Jacob Andrew

De Soto, Gunnar Van Hook

Durham, Curtis Kenet

Flores, Christopher Carlos

Garcia, Andrew Jacob

Guzzetta, Parker Joseph Anthony

Healey, Brett A

Hernandez, Christian 

Kahl, Rachel Hannah

Martinez, Anthony R

Massey, Alexander Taylor

Mokelu, Joshua Kenechukwu

Myers, Luke Edward

Pattison, Matthew Jon

Persaud, Ishwar K

Reza, Austin Marksson

Rowell, Joshua Lee

Ruiz, Ethan Alan

Russo, Gabriel Patrick

Russo, Samaritan Alfonse

Sanchez, Aaron James

Shumate, Grace K

Soden, Jonathan Jacob

Tietgen, Jared Adam

Ulibarri, Jacob Paul

Graphic and Media Design

Lugo, Alixander John

Intersegmental General Education 
Transfer Curriculum IGETC

Abulkheir, Giovanni Atef

Adams, Lindsay Michelle-Dawn

Agnoletto, Mia Reed

Allen, Elaina Nycole

Allen, Jessica Lynn

Aquart, Marilyn Alexandra

Aventura, Caitleen Hailey

Avila, Jocelyn Marie

Becerra, Bryan Isaiah

Bermudez, Kyle Jordan

Betty, Summer Marie

Bori, Jessilyn Anne Alejandro

Bottorff, Jackson N

Boynton, Allyson Nicole

Brotchie, Marlena Juliette

Bryson, Bradley Raye

Caison, Gre Brice

Campbell, Teagan Alana

Cano, Briana Gabrielle

Carlson, Colby James

Carlson, Kevin Alexander

Castillo, Eric Ryan Scott

Castro, Ray Anthony

Ceballos, Sean Tyler

Chappell, Brian E

Chavez, Jorge Luis

Cobian, Fatima Tais

Correa, Cecilia 

Crawford, Brittani Montina

Cristobal, Angie Kat

Daboura, Grace 
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De Vera, Jairo Nhel Banez

Diaz, Malena Rocio

Diaz, Yareli 

Diaz Mejia, Sueyeng 

Draper, Anthony Daniel

Duke, Christopher Allen

Elder, Dane Anthony

El-Rahi, Yara Michel Ondap.

Estrada, Elayna Precious

Estrada, Juliette Naderi

Falgout, Julia Rose

Falls, Kory Michael

Farrell, Caleb Ritter

Fike, Parker William

Flores, David Ignacio

Flores, Diana Isabel

Fontes, Noah David James

Fuentes, Makayla Marie

Fulton, Brynn Jerren

Galindo Ramirez, Angel Alexis

Gallardo, Eric Paul

Garcia, Jackeline 

Gayheart, Chloe Joy

Gayheart, Nathanael Day

George, Skyler Peirce

Gerfers, Emily Irene

Gill, Hannah Priya

Giron-Hernandez, Kiara Antonela

Goetz, Claire Noelle

Gonka, Nicole Hope

Gonzales, Amanda Beth

Gonzales, Madelin Dreena

Gonzalez-Castro, Maria Fernanda

Grande, Shannon Michelle

Griffin, Gerald Thomas

Griffiths, Holly Shea

Grothe-Kearns, Sierra Rose

Gutierrez, Maritza 

Guzman, Jenna Michelle

Hankins, Robert Lee

Hassan, Khaalidah Nafeesah

Haynes, Carly Ann

Heidelberg, Matilda Louise

Henriquez, Xavier Geovannie

Hensley, Noah David

Hernandez, Adrian 

Hickman, Elizabeth Ann

Holt, Landon Jack

Horan, Taylor Ashlynn

Horton, Savannah Rose

Huerta Kantun, Jony Jair

Huertero, Magalie Ivette

Huynh, Vinny Trung

Johnson, Hailey Reann

Jones, Rozlynn A

Khavari, Sarah Akhtar

King, Dakota Alexander

Klohr, Starla Shae

Kokanour, Christopher Carrol

Kruger, Gabriella Francis

Latant, Jessica Lynn

Lesyna, John Joseph

Lewandowski, Jeffrey James

Lightburn, Nia Ashley MacAbinlar

Littleton, Kailee Lynn

Liu, Zhengnan 

Lott, John Michael Alexander

Macharelli, Bela Mia

Mahroom, Alanood Emad

Maldonado, Lyall Louise

Mariscal, Maya Monique

Marshal, Alison Kay

Martinez, Gabriel Alexis

Martinez, Ruby B

McConnell, Zachary Matthew

McFadden, Hannah Faith

McIntosh, Lucy A

Mendoza, Megan Ann

Mendoza, Samantha Melanie

Miller, Faith Trinity

Milligan, Hosanna B

Milton, Moumita H

Montesinos, Lupita Victoria

Montez, Athena Marie

Mulica, Elizabeth Bailey

Naasz, Elizabeth A

Nourok, Gianna Aliya

Nowak, Dalton Mark David

Ocampo, Yahir 

Oh, Danielle J.

Oliva, Anissa Mariah

Olmos, Adrian Michael

Page, Anthony Michael

Panggabean, Marcella Audriana

Pederson, Tobie M

Perea, Bernice Belen

Pham, Justin M

Picazo, Cassandra Elia

Pineda, Erick William

Piper, Todd Alyn

Quezada, Andrew J

Qureshi, Jibran Ahmed

Rabago, Lina Rubi

Ramirez, Gracelyn Ann

Ramirez, Mia Donna

Ramirez, Priscilla Marlene

Reid, Ian Nicholas

Reyes, Hannah Nicole

Reynolds, Dallas Austin

Rios Nieto, Maria Estefania

Robinson, Robin-Marie 

Robles, Angela D

Rocha, Evelyn Guadalupe

Rodriguez, Maria Judith

Rodriguez, Matthew Bryan

Rogers, Daniel Luis

Rosenthal, Allison Lauren

Sanchez, Genoveva Joesphina

Sanchez, Jenny 

Schardein, Midori Lyn Gomez
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Seay, Kameron C

Sedler, Kailyn Renae

Sepulveda, Joseph Angel

Sihombing, Joel 

Sotelo, Mauricio S

Stoddard, Madison Taylor

Stull, Hannah Lee

Sy, Gabrielle Geraldine

Tabel, Eid Majid

Taylor, Reese Nicole

Tillman, Leif Michael

Tinkham, Taylor Sadie

Tinsley, Ashley Marie

Topping, Locke North

Tran, Trong Thanh

Urena, Arisbeth 

Urena, Charisma Cassandra

Wallace, Isabella Paje

Weidemann, Kurt Otto

Whited, Autumn Katherine

Williams, Aaron Drake

Williford, Jade Caris

Wilson, Gavin Alexander Steph

Woldt, Allison Ann

Wronka, Sara Elizabeth

Wroolie, Strawberry Lynn

Wymore, Ronald Douglas

Zahedi, Megan Shamma

Zelemenova, Veselka Latchezarova

Zemming, Jessica Rose

Zilch, Justin L

IT Technician

Kaczerowski, Sterling Ryan

Longman, Cody Ryan

Malak, Brett T. Thomas

Mobile Intensive Care Nurse

Aguilar, Anthony A

Alsouqi, Xena Ali

Amicucci, Alesandra 

Bowles, Cooper J

Buckett, Trevor 

Burgos, Karla M

Carr, Ryan A

Carter, Mark 

Dean, Devon Malloy

Falls, Kasie Miranda

Fenn, Richard Lee

Ferguson, Kory Marc

Gobunsuy, Jamie Lee Gonzalez

Gomez, Karina 

Harkins, Melissa Renee

Hein, Kate Elizabeth

Herrera, Bailey Chanin

Howard, Richard Todd

Jacobsen, Mark 

Kruger, Wendy K.

Mardon, Emily Paige

Martin, James L. Lucion

Membreno, Brittney 

Negrete, Jasen E

Nguyen, James 

Northrup, David Charles

Noval-Mariano, Anna Franchesca

Noxsel, Peter Daniel

Ortega, Katie Moyza

Phillips, Jamie Lynn

Rubow, Kendal Christine

Scott, Natasha Alexis

Sharpless, Kimberly Kay

Smith, Alexi W

Wade-Ellis, Alicia B.

Music Technology and Songwriting 
Fundamentals

Guerrero, Aaron Scott

Music Technology, Composition, 
and Songwriting

Guerrero, Aaron Scott

Teacher

Ascencio, Alexis Isabel

McLelland, Barbara J

Respiratory Care

Boom, Jordan N.

Chang, Yulun James

Davis, Noelle R.

Fuentes, Ricardo A.

Galvez, Marlen

Johnson, Daniel C.

Knez, Brittany R.

Lopez, Rina

Lorenzano, Jesse

Maratas, Anna R.

Marquez, Lorraine N.

Massry, Christopher S.

Meza, Edith

Pendley, Malaina L.

Rodriguez, Elija J. M.

Roman, Alaine

Serrato, Maria Y.

Siregar, David S.

Smith, Ashley E.

Wootan, Gregory T.

Emergency Medical Technician - I

Cybula, Wesley C.

Garcia, Cruz J.

Gerrish, Seth O.

Gonzalez, Graciela

Griffn, William B.

Harris, Austin F.

Heyes, Triston E.

Juarez, Eduardo

Martinez, Lizbette

McCallister, Alexander B.

Popa, Ethan A.

Rollins, Treyvon S.

Saxon, Kade T.
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Shirley, Kaden

Smit, Kyle R.

Smith, Isaiah E.

Stephen, Adrian L.

Teig, Anthony J.

Torres, Valerie

Weissman, Alec B.

Wilson, Kaia A.

Aguilar, Mychal A.

Avalos, Chrisan S.

Aylas, Junior R.

Berardini, Mark

Bloom, Nicholas L.

Burgess, Ryan J.

Burton, Leaona A.

Carpenter-Canales, Cindyl J.

Cortez, Francisco M.

Dondanville, Cole E.

Farfan, Ausn R.

Jaime, Ivan A.

MacDonald, Michael J.

Martinez, Ayla M.

Matheson, Iain A.

Mayes, Brayden M.

Munoz, Nicholas V.

Orz, Armando

Parra, Lilianah L.

Raff, William A.

Raya, Destiny J.

Rodriguez, Anthony C.

Roybal, Anthony P.

Scott, Liam P.

Shevalier, Abigail H.

Tully, Garrett M.

Wagner, Samuel B.

Abelon, Nathaniel R.

Barrett, Jordine N.

Barron, Melissa M.

Blanco, Nicolas M.

Cochran, Tanner L.

Collins, Jack R.

Currier, Madison A.

Gonzalez, Kimberly

Guizar, Venice M.

Guzman, Jeremy M.

Huett, Ayden A.

Jaimes, Caleb S.

Loomis, Luke C.

Lowery-Bowen, Dominic T.

Marin, Dominick R.

Mollenkopf, Eric X.

Moreno, Angel E.

Murphy, Marcus D.

Paye, Drake G.

Pham, Brandon A.

Stevens, Robby L.

Taylor, Matthew W.

Tucker, Adam C.

Tully, Jaxon T.

Vega, Jason J.

Alcaraz, Christian G.

Angulo, Rocco

Badger, Autumn L.

Beria Devers, Peyton L.

Bickford, Jusn M.

Bohler, Ausn T.

Chavez-Diaz, Albert A.

Delgado, Fernando

Dickinson, Sean E.

Gomez, Samuel O.

Gonzalez, Raul

Handley, Ryan M.

Hernandez, Adan

Hoefer, Grace J.

Laughlin, James J.

Lawrence, Noemi

Madrigal, Alexis

Mahroum, Kareem A.

Malo, Alexis Y.

Mesa, Joe A.

Pascarelli, Albert

Renfrow, Emily S.

Rivera, Izel

Rodarte, Jeremy J.

Ruiz, Raul D.

Slone, Ryan E.

Taulli, Brayden A.

Vibert, Cerise L.

Villa Coss, Kenia J.

Baragry, Dylan A.

Bookman, Tevin M.

Corneliussen, Mason C.

Ferrell, Joy L.

Garcia, Brianna A.

Hadden, Donovan S.

Hermes, James M.

Mitchell, Brandyn R.

Robledo, Fernando O.

Rochon, Paul A.

Rodriguez, Steven G.

Ross, Grace M.

Rubow, William A.

Salinas, Michael C.

Wilson, William E.
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DIPLOMA INFORMATION
Diplomas will be mailed to the student address on file in the Office of Admissions and Records ten (10) to twelve 
(12) weeks after Commencement. To review a student address, please visit Webadvisor. 

SMOKING
No smoking is permitted in the Campus Quadrangle prior to, during, or after the Commencement Ceremony.

GIFTS AND SNACKS
The Campus Store will have graduation related items such as balloon bouquets, alumni sweatshirts, diploma frames 
and covers, packaged snacks, and other CHC gift items available for sale. 

ACADEMIC REGALIA
Distinctive academic dress can be traced back to the universities of the Middle Ages. In the early centuries of its 
existence, the costume was worn as daily garb, and each of its parts had practical uses. In more recent centuries, its 
use in complete form has been reserved for special ceremonial occasions. 

Of the costume’s three components, the hood is the most interesting. Originally, it had three uses: as a head covering, 
as a shoulder cape, and as a bag in which alms could be collected. It is mentioned as early as 1480 in clerical literature. 
When large wigs were en vogue in England, the cape part of the hood was split in front and had a narrow neckband 
inserted. The entire cape and hood were allowed to fall back as they do today, and the hood was never restored to 
its original style.

Black academic robes are appropriate to all degrees and all institutions. Graduates of some schools however, may 
elect to wear robe colors adopted by their alma maters-for example, Harvard crimson, Yale blue, Stanford cardinal. 
Red may be worn for ceremonial purposes, as by the president of the college. Three black stripes on the sleeve 
denote a doctorate.

There is historical evidence to suggest that the Mortarboard originated with the 16th Century Protestant Reformer, 
John Calvin. The university building where Calvin taught, at the Cathedral Church in Geneva, was not yet completed 
and was without windows. Accordingly, he designed the hat for his teaching in order to protect his head from the 
pigeons that cohabitated the buildings.

Black tassels are correct for all degrees, but colored tassels also may be worn. Gold metallic tassels may be worn by 
persons with doctorates and by dignitaries. The following is a partial list of hood and tassel colors established by the 
American Council on Education to represent various fields of learning.

	 Arts and Letters. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            White
	 Business Administration. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       Drab
	 Divinity. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                  Scarlet
	 Economics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               Copper
	 Education. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             Light Blue
	 Engineering. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               Orange
	 Fine Arts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                  Brown
	 Library Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       Lemon Yellow
	 Music . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                      Pink
	 Philosophy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     Dark blue or Black
	 Physical Education. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Sage Green
	 Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              Gold Yellow
	 Social Science. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              Citron
	 Speech . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              Silver Gray
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GO 
FREE.

Register Today!
CRAFTONHILLS.EDU/FREESUMMER

SUMMER CLASSES 
begin May 30, June 12, 
and July 3.

FALL CLASSES 
begin August 14.

FREE textbook rentals & 
tuition for all students in 
Summer 2023.

FREE textbook rentals for all 
students in Summer 2023, Fall 
2023, and Spring 2024.




